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JUST FAR ENOUGH AWAY (2 min.
from Miton) to enjoy fresh country air
and a view of the escarpment. This
raised rancher on % acre features Iy
kit Fam. rm. with F.P., workshop and
office, contral air and town water. A
spotiess home $114,500. Call Sandy Del

SUPER BUY AT $57.900. This im-
maculate hoime is ideal for a starter or
for the retired couple. Featwres a Holly-
wood kitchen with Bl dishwasher,
sep. DR, main fir. familly rm. with
walkout and many other fine features.

CAMPBELL VILLAGE ESTATES.
Georgian style 2700 sq. ft. exacutive
home. Come & inspect this charming 8
room, 3 F.P., 4 baths & mumerous quali
ty features to delight you. For details or
to inspect ask for Bill. Price $269,900.
878-8101.

LOT, 3 bdm
home, 1% baths, ground floor famiy
rm., eat-n lkitchen, large living area.
This home is in quiet matwe area.
Reduced. Asking $82900. Denz
Lawrence 878-8101.
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NEW LISTING $119,900. 4 bdrms.,
mam fl. laundry & famly rm. with fire-
place, large 1st mtg. at 11%% to 1986,
this lovely home just over 1 year new.
Please call for details. Stella Hall 878
8101.

VERY SCENIC 100 AC. HORSE FARM
set on manicwed lawns with 2 ac.
pond & swrounded by board fenced
paddocks, this besutiflly restored
home & 10 box stall new stable

MINI HORSE FARM, 10 delighttul
acres, half wooded, small bamn, extra
large two car garage, 34 bdrm. house,
double F.P., large modern kitchen, coun-
try sized dining rm., beautifully setting.
Listed at $117,900. Denzil Lawrence
878-8101.

jestically at the end of a tree lined lane
on a beautifl 100 acres overoooking
irg. pond. This restored 2 storey offers:
Traditional centre hall, F.P.'s in living
rm. & family m., Rbrary, party rm. etc.

MAJESTIC OLDER HOME. Home built
in 1908 has new kitchen, famiy room
with patio doors to large deck overiook-
ng pond. New roof 1983. This beautiful
home is on a double lot. Please give me
a call. Denzil Lawrence 878-8101.

BEGINNER'S DREAM. 3 bdrm., kitchen
one full acre. This is a real bargain at
$71,900. Denzil Lawrence, 878-8101.

A NEAT AND TIDY BUNGALOW and
walk to the mall in a couple of minutes.
In a very nice neighborhood, this home
has 3 bdrms., a full basement, new roof
3 yrs. ago and a large lot with matwre
trees. . .can you resist temptation? Il
gladly schow it to you. Rudy Arbeiter
878-8101.

HILLTOP~DREAM HOME. Charming 5

bdm., 10 room home on 5 acres, ?
ponds & 4 stall horse barn, Hollywood
kitchen with B/l stove, garborator and
dishwasher & much more. For details
ask for Bill 0'Ned. Price $215,000, 878
8101.

atmospheric Tudor offers: Traditional
centre hall, F.P.’s in living m. & fam-
by m., ig. sep. dining m., 4 Iy
bdrms. Priced to sell at $169.000.
inge Winther, §78-8101.

0 HOUSE-OCT. 28, 24 PM.
West on 5 Side Rd. from Campbeliville
Emporium to First Line, north 1 mile, 3
bedroom bungalow on 1.3 acres.
$99,900. Donna Syms in attendance.
878-8101.

BRICK BUNGALOW-JUST LISTED.
Charming 3 plus 1 home, large 50 x
120 lot, eatin kitchen, formal living
room & dining room. Located on Fro-
$86.500.00. Cal Barb Russel for
more details §76-3346.

SAVE! SAVE! SAVE! Savings galore
with this economical heat pump! Multi-
level home featwes 4 bdrms., 3 baths,
F.R. with F.P., rec. room, set on fenced,
landscaped, pool sized lot in spotiess
condition. Asking $119,900. Call Muriel
Dubien, 878-0067.

YOUR DREAMS HAVE COME TRUE.
This is an opportunity to own your own
home, 2 bedrooms, large iving rm. and
the garage that could be a play room or
summer guest . lot 66 x 120.
$58,900. Cheryl Richards, 878-8101.

This 3 bdrm., 2-storey home featwes a
bay window in the LR, upgraded
broadicom, neutral decor, partly fin.
basement. Approx. 1410 sq. ft. of living
space. $76,900. To view please cal

The name friends recommend

BIG AND BEAUTIFUL JUST $109,900.
will buy this spotiess exec. home—4 big
bdrms., 3 baths, main fl. family rm. with
fireplace and walk-out to rg. well land
scaped fully fenced lot, situsted amid
other rg. homes in Dorset Pk. Call
Stella Hall, 878-8101.
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CHARMING (1860 CIRCA) STONE
HOUSE. Minutes from Miton & 401 to
beautifl secluded home on 50 acres.
Original wood trim, wood windows, in-
side shutters. I/G pool, large barn, shed,
etc. For detadls or to inspect ask for Bill

DIRECTIONS: S/W comer of Appleby
Line & 3rd S.R. Bll 0'Nell in stten
dance or phone 878-8101.
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CAN YOU TOP THIS AT $69,900. This
neat brick bungalow is located on a 60
X 120 lot. Featwres: 3 bdrms., eat-in kit.,
hardwood firs. and a full basement.
Vendor will hold mortgage. An excellent
buy for a discriminating buyer. Call
(layton Hackenbrook.

QUIET CLASSIC ON TREED 2 ACRES.
Beautiful traditional Tudor set on land
scaped lawns & featuring: F.P.'s in fv-
ng rm., family rm., kitchen & master.
Lrg. sep. dining rm. with French doors.
English Wbrary, 4 bdrms., and maid's
quarters. inge Winther 878-8101.

MOORELANDS CRES.-$122,900.
Spacious 4 bdrm. home with main floor
family & lsundry rooms & lots of ex-
tras. Beautiflly landscaped garden
with inground pool See it before it's
gone with Jean Thomson 878-8101.

For best results, contact
A.E. LePage at 388 Main
St. E., Milton or phone

878-8101
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